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Best
Food

BreakfastBreakfast

SINCE 2020

 9 AM UNTIL 3 PM

BIG FULL TOAST

PHILLY CHEESE TOASTIE

TIRAMISU FRENCH TOAST

SMORE’S PANCAKES

TUNACADO FOCACCIA

CHICKEN SHAWARMA

SMALL TOAST UP

£18

£13

£12

£11

£12

£13

£13

2 Lashford Sausage’s, Smoked Streaky Bacon, Black
Pudding, Garlic Mushrooms, Oven Roasted
Tomatoes, Heinz Beans, White Toast, Tater Tots, 2
Eggs Of Choice

Flat Iron Steak, Green Peppers and Onions, Philly Cheese
Sauce, Topped with Shaved Parmesan. 

Coffee Infused French Toast Layered with Coffee
Mascarpone, Topped With Cherry Compote, Lady
Fingers and Candied Coffee Beans.
 

3 Pancake Stack Layered With A Toasted Marshmallow
centre, Topped With A Digestive Biscuit, Chocolate
Sauce and Biscuit Crumb. 

Avo and Tuna Mix, Chilli, Spring Onion, Tomatoes and
Sliced Avo.

Chicken Shawarma, Homemade Flatbread, Red Onions,
Mint Yogurt And Rocket and Pomegranate Salad. 

Lashford Sausage, Smoked Streaky Bacon, Oven
Roasted Tomatoes, Heinz Beans, White Toast, Egg
of Choice.

FULL VEGGIE £13
Smashed Avo, Spinach, Garlic Mushrooms, Oven
Roasted Tomatoes, Heinz Beans, Tater Tots,
White Toast, Egg of Choice.

SMASHED AVO
CHORIZO
HALLOUMI
MUSHROOMS
EXTRA EGG
TOAST
TATER TOTS
LARGE TATER TOTS
FRIES

BLACK PUDDING
SMOKED BACON
LASHFORD SAUSAGE £3

£3
£3
£4
£3
£3

£2.50
£2.50

£3
£2.50

£4
£3

TURN OVER TO VIEW DRINKS.

IF YOU HAVE AN ALLERGY PLEASE NOTIFY A MEMBER OF STAFF
BEFORE ORDERING FOOD OR DRINKS.

CLASSIC BENEDICT £12
House Honey Roast Ham, 2 Poached Eggs,
English Muffin, Black Pepper Hollandaise. 

DUCK CRUMPETS £14
Confit Duck, Shaved Cucumber, Spring Onions,
Chillies, Hoisin Glaze and a Crispy Egg.

BREAKFAST WRAP
Lashford Sausage Patty, Streaky Bacon, Hash
Brown, Egg and American Cheese.

£12

STEAK HASH £15
Flat Iron Steak, Tenderstem Broccoli, Rissole Potatoes,
Mushroom and Tarragon Cream Sauce.

MEGA TOAST £54
4 Lashford Sausages, 12 Smoked Bacon Rashers,
4 Black Puddings, Bowl Of Garlic Mushrooms, 4
Tomatoes, Bowl Of Heinz Beans, Extra Large
Tater Tots, Eggs Of Choice, Stack Of White Toast.

ADD FRIES TO ANY OF THE ABOVE £2.50

(FOR 4)

FULL ENGLISH SHAKSHUKA
Lashford Sausages, Bacon Lardons, Mushrooms, Baked in
a Tomato Sauce and 2 Baked Eggs, Tater Tots.

£13



BEVERAGESBEVERAGES
CAPPUCCINO £3.80
LATTE £3.80
ICED LATTE £3.20
FLAT WHITE
AMERICANO
ESPRESSO 
DOUBLE ESPRESSO
MOCHA
HOT CHOCOLATE

TEA 

£3.60
£3.00

ENGLISH BREAKFAST/PEPPERMINT/EARL GREY/
GREEN TEA/DECAF

CHAI LATTE

ADD SYRUP - 

£2.70
£2.80
£3.95
£4.00
£3.99

50P
£3.00

FRESHLY SQUEEZED ORANGE JUICE
FRESHLY SQUEEZED APPLE JUICE
FOLKINGTONS JUICE -
MANGO/SUMMER BERRIES/PINEAPPLE

CANS 
COKE 
COKE ZERO
VIMTO
RIO TROPICAL
WHITES LEMONADE
FANTA ZERO
FANTA LEMON
DR PEPPER

ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES

BELLINI
MIMOSA
BLOODY MARY
PROSECCO BY THE BOTTLE
GLASS OF PROSECCO

BIG TOM TOMATO JUICE

£4.00
£4.00
£3.00

£4.00

£9.95
£9.95
£9.95
£31.00
£7.95

£3.50

ALTERNATIVE MILK - 50P
 (SOYA, COCONUT, OAT)


